18-Jun

1 NGUYEN

2 TAYLOR

3 MASSEY

4 MILLER

5 DAVIS

6 WARE

7 CLARKE

8 NOSAL

9 CROMIE
10 ARRINGTON
11 MACNEVIN
12 MATA
13 KLAS
14 BOVY
15 NOYES
16 BRODIE
17 HEMMINGS
18 TAKATA
19 KOTULA
20 MAJVALD
21 SCHULZ
22 PIKE
23 FABRIZIO
24 FOSTER

6:00 PM
KENNII
JAMES
ERROL
BRIAN
WILLIAM
JULIE
JASON
JERRY
JAMES
BARRY
BRIAN
RICK
JOSEPH
SAMUEL
TYLER
RICHARD
JOEL
SAMUEL
MACIEJ
ZOLTAN
ROBERT
JILL
ROSS
WILLIAM

214 entries
CHICAGO
MIDLAND
ST ALBANS
ALPINE
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
MISSISSAUGA
PARK RIDGE

CANYON COUNTRY

CENTENNIAL
STONY PLAIN
PALACIOS
MONROE
BRUXELLES
GLOUCESTER
LAS VEGAS
SWANSEA
SAN LORENZO
WARSZAWA
TISZAUJVAROS
COTTBUS
BOZEMAN

LAS VEGAS
ROCK HILL
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NV
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$7,756
$4,795
$3,490
$2,581
$1,938
$1,479
$1,145
$900
$718
$581
$581
$581
$477
$477
$477
$397
$397
$397
$335
$335
$335
$286
$286
$286



